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Supplemental Table 7 circadian rhythmicity of clock genes expression in heart, liver, kidney of rats in all groups (±SE, n=28)
	Heart

	Genes
	WKY
	SHR
	VSA
	VWA

	Bmal1
	<0.01
	<0.01
	<0.01
	<0.01

	CLOCK
	<0.01
	NA
	NA
	<0.05

	RORα
	<0.01
	<0.01
	NA
	<0.01

	Liver

	Bmal1
	<0.01
	<0.01
	<0.01
	<0.01

	CLOCK
	<0.05
	<0.01
	<0.05
	NA

	RORα
	<0.01
	<0.05
	<0.01
	NA

	Kidney

	Bmal1
	<0.01
	<0.01
	<0.01
	<0.01

	CLOCK
	<0.01
	<0.01
	<0.01
	<0.01

	RORα
	<0.01
	NA
	<0.05
	<0.01


The existence of circadian rhythm were detected by JTK_CYCLE, the P value was less than 0.05 indicating the existence of circadian rhythm. In heart, the circadian rhythmic of CLOCK and RORa were almost diminished in VSA group rats. In liver, the circadian rhythmic of CLOCK and RORα were diminished in VWA group rats. In kidney, all clock genes, except SHR RORα, showed circadian rhythm in SHR kidney.
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